FOR __ Entire Sefvice Area

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
Ninth Revised SHEETNO.__ 1
LaRue County Water District No. 1. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
Eighth Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates

5/8” x 3/4” Meter

First 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

3/4” Meter

First 3,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1” Meter

First 5,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

1 1/2” Meter
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

2” Meter
First 20,000 gallons

$12.80 Minimum Bill

5.70 per 1,000 gallons
5.05 per 1,000 gallons
4.05 per 1,000 gallons

$24.20 Minimum Bill

5.70 per 1,000 gallons
5.05 per 1,000 gallons
4.05 per 1,000 gallons

$35.60 Minimum Bill

5.05 per 1,000 gallons
4.05 per 1,000 gallons

$60.85 Minimum Bill

4.05 per 1,000 gallons

$101.35 Minimum Bill

c2idia

Over 20,000 gallons 4.05 per 1,000 gallons
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KENTUCKY
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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